RPTT-	1.43	
APN _	005-210-21	

181457 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S) EURI KA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(Sam L & Betty Swalley) for and in consideration of
One thousand one hundred and 00/100 Dollars (\$ 1100 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRANTOR may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S)
Charles Harper whose street address is
(if applicable) HC 66 Box #5 , situate in the City
of Beowawe , County of Eureka , State of Nevada
All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows:
(Set forth legal description)
TOWNSHIP 30 NORTH, RANGE 48 EAST, MDB&M,
SECTION 15 SE4NE4NE4
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands onMarch 19, 2003
França E. La Co
Signature of Grantor
Frances E Gale, Eureka County Treasurer
STATE OF NEVADA
COUNTY OF EUREKA
March, 10 1012
By (perfon(s) appearing by fre notary public) / MM.Cel 6. Sale
Ledy Ducoechea GLADY GOICOECHEA
Cli Asi Fal Holdi y Public - State of Nevada
My Commission expires 7-10-2006 Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No 94-0329-8 Expires July 10 2006 (Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WAIL TAX STATEMENT TO THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
Name Charles Harper . 500 (359 105 348
acara Haran
031/48 50 1/4 1/20
City/State/Zip Beowawe, NV 89821
RODY 2 F.O. DARCO ALO
181457

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s)	Document/Instruments /8/457
· 05-2/1-21	Book. 359 Page 348
<u> </u>	Date of Recording 3-20-03
	Notes
٤	
2. Type of Property:	
2.	n \
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property: Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property Transfer Tax Value: Feal Property Transfer Tax Due	s /, 100. Fo s s s
4. f Exemption Claimed 2. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375 090, Section b. Explain Reason for Exemption	
5 Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred.	9/6
art NRS 375.110, that the information provided is combained, and can be supported by documentation if called provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance of any of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of	upon to substantiate the information claimed exemption, or other determination
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall	
auntional amount owed.	be jointly and severally hable for any
Schature Trongs Lab	be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer
auntional amount owed.	be jointly and severally hable for any
Schature Trongs Jale	Capacity Treasurer Capacity Treasurer
SELER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION B	be jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer
SET LER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION B	Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
SETTING TO SETTING THE SETTING TO	Capacity Treasurer Capacity Institute for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
SETTING TO SETTING THE SETTING TO	Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
SELER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION B [REQUIRED] Pint Name: Frances Gale Print	Capacity Treasurer Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) It Name:
SCRIATURE SCRIAT	Capacity Treasurer Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) It Name:
SETTER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION SETTER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BERTOURED) Pint Name: Frances Gale Print Amiress: P 0 Box 667 Add Cry: Eureka, NV 89316 City	Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) It Name: Iress E. Zip:
SCHARTON INFORMATION B [FEQUIRED] Pint Name: Frances Gale Print Autress: P O Box 667 Add Cry: Eureka, NV 89316 City State: Zip. State CIMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD	Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) It Name: Iress E. Zip:
Amiress: PO Box 667 Cry: Eureka, NV 89316 CIMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORD FEQUREO IS NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)	Capacity Treasurer Capacity UYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) It Name: Iress E Zip:

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)